AbrasiMet® 250
Manual Abrasive Cutter
Excellent Results. Easily Repeatable.™
BUEHLER CANADA
10 Carlow Court, Unit #2
Whitby, Ontario L1N 9T7
P: (905) 430-4684
F: (905) 430-4647

recirculating intake hose, drain elbows, drain fitting, hand-tools required for setup and
operation, power cord and instruction manual.
Ordering Information
10-2165-260 or 10-2165-460   Recirculating Tank,
7gal. [27ℓ], 60 Hz
10-2165-250 or 10-2165-400   Recirculating Tank,
7gal. [27ℓ], 50 Hz
16-1497     Cart with wheels, for recirculating tank
95-C1823   Speed Vise Kit
10-3532     Riser Block for Speed Vise
95-C1702   Fastener Vise, for use in sliding vise
10-2170     Left Sliding Vise
10-2171     Right Sliding Vise
95-C1821   Left MetKlamp® Vise
95-C1822   Right MetKlamp® Vise
80-10001   Heavy Duty Table with Cabinet
Consumables:
10-10106-260 AbrasiMet® 250   [200-240VAC, 60Hz, 3 phase]
10-10106-460 AbrasiMet® 250   [380-460VAC, 60Hz, 3 phase]